Dimension in millimeters
BORNES
TERMINALS
Connection between
insulated electrical
conductors of section 6 to
150 mm2
OPERATING

CONNECTEURS À LEVIER 2, 3, 5 et 8 trous
SCREWLESS CONNECTORS 2, 3, 5 and 8 wires
Part Number Designation Dimensions
(W x D x H in mm) Packing
P07312 2 WIRE CONNECTOR 13 x 21 x 11 100
P07313 3 WIRE CONNECTOR 19 x 21 x 11 50
P07315 5 WIRE CONNECTOR 30 x 21 x 11 25
P07402 2 WIRE CONNECTOR 11 x 17 x 9 100
P07403 3 WIRE CONNECTOR 15 x 17 x 9 100
P07405 5 WIRE CONNECTOR 24 x 17 x 9 50
P07408 8 WIRE CONNECTOR 38 x 17 x 9 25
SPECIAL FEATURES :
•  Adapted to solid and
flexible wires, from
0,2 to 4,0 mm²
• Strip length : 11 mm
•  Possibility to insert solid
wires without opening
levers (push-in type)
•  Max rated voltage 450 V
(AC/DC), max rated
current 32 A
•  Max continuous service
temperature : 85 °C
•  With test point on back side
MATERIAL :
•  Terminal bloc : transparent
polycarbonate
• Levers : white polyamide
• UL94 V2
CERTIFICATIONS :
• NF EN 60998-1
• NF EN 60998-2-2
AVANTAGES
TECHNIQUES :
•  Pour fils rigides et
souples : 0,2 à 4,0 mm2
•  Longueur de dénudage :
11 mm
•  Insertion des câbles
rigides possible sans
relever les loquets
(type push-in)
•  Intensité admissible : 32 A
•  Tension admissible : 450 V
•  Température maximale en
service continu : 85 °C
• Avec point de test à l'arrière
MATIÈRE :
•  Bloc : polycarbonate
transparent
• Leviers : polyamide blanc
• UL94 V2
CERTIFICATIONS :
• NF EN 60998-1
• NF EN 60998-2-2
Dimension in millimeters
Model Part Number Section mm2 Ø Cable
H E L Ø F Packing
Min Max
B 25 - 6 B0525600 25,0 3,0 6,0 17 5,0 19,0 M 6 x 100 50
B 25 - 7 B0525700 25,0 3,0 6,0 17 5,0 19,0 M 7 x 150 50
B 25 - 8 B0525800 25,0 3,0 6,0 17 5,0 19,0 M 8 x 125 50
B 35 - 6 B0535600 35,0 4,0 8,0 19 5,0 22,0 M 6 x 100 50
B 35 - 7 B0535700 35,0 4,0 8,0 19 5,0 22,0 M 7 x 150 50
B 35 - 8 B0535800 35,0 4,0 8,0 19 5,0 22,0 M 8 x 125 50
B 60 - 6 B0560600 60,0 7,0 10,0 21 6,0 26,0 M 6 x 100 50
B 60 - 7 B0560700 60,0 7,0 10,0 21 6,0 26,0 M 7 x 150 50
B 60 - 8 B0560800 60,0 7,0 10,0 21 6,0 26,0 M 8 x 125 50
B 95 - 6 B0595600 95,0 8,0 12,0 24 6,0 30,0 M 6 x 100 25
B 95 - 7 B0595700 95,0 8,0 12,0 24 6,0 30,0 M 7 x 150 25
B 95 - 8 B0595800 95,0 8,0 12,0 24 6,0 30,0 M 8 x 125 25
B 120 - 6 B0512600 120,0 10,0 14,0 26 8,0 34,0 M 6 x 100 20